EXHIBIT_ 2

DATE 3[4 /JoL ]

FY 2010 Big Sky Rx Enrollment and Average Premium Assistance by Poverty | HB
Federal Number ‘ Total Per Cumulative
Poverty Enrolled Percent Cumulative Premium  Person Annual Cost
Level by FPL of Total  Total Assistance Average Based on FY2010

100 1,032 9.6% - 9.6% $380,700 $30.74 $380,700
120 944 8.8% 184% 345,372  $30.49 726,072
130 861 8.0% 26.5% 267,612  $25.90 993,684
135 498 4.6% 31.1% 157,776  $26.40 1,151,460
140 553 5.2% 36.3% 163,500  $24.64 1,314,960
150 1,101  10.3% 46.5% 368,160  $27.87 1,683,120
160 1,471 13.7% 60.3% 545,652 $30.91 2,228,772
170 1,406 13.1% 73.4% 533,088  $31.60 2,761,860
180 1,128  10.5% 83.9% 433,500  $32.03 3,195,360
190 977 9.1% 93.0% 367,452 $31.34 3,562,812
200 747 7.0% 100.0% 285960  $31.90 3,848,772
Total 10,718 $3,848,772




